HE304

DENTAL ACT 1939

DENTAL BOARD AMENDMENT RULES 1994

Made by the Dental Board of Western Australia and approved by His Excellency the Governor in Executive Council.

Citation

1. These rules may be cited as the Dental Board Amendment Rules 1994.

Commencement

2. These rules come into operation on 1 December 1994.

Second Schedule amended

- The Second Schedule to the Dental Board Rules 1973* is amended
 - (a) by deleting "100" and substituting the following -
 - " 110 "; and
 - (b) by deleting "45" and substituting the following
 - " 50 "
 - [* Published in Gazette of 25 January 1974 at pp. 194-202. For amendments to 11 November 1994 see 1993 Index to Legislation of Western Australia, Table 4, pp. 56-7.]

The Common Seal of the Dental Board of Western Australia was affixed hereto in the presence of—

P. M. FORBES, Registrar.
L. A. WALDON, President.

Approved by His Excellency the Governor in Executive Council on 22 November 1994.

M. C. WAUCHOPE, Clerk of the Council.